
Fo
to

 di
 M

us
eu

m
s V

ict
or

ia
 su

 U
ns

pl
as

h

Contacts:
https://dottoratogesta.it/
email: segreteria@dottoratogesta.it

January 15th 2025
9.00 AM - 6.00 PM

Sala Bortolami
Palazzo Jonoch-Gulinelli

Dottorato in Studi Storici, Geografici e antropologici
Università di Padova e Università Ca’ Foscari di Venezia

Joint seminar St Andrews University, University of Padua 

"Communication and Power”
9.00 h

9.15 h

10.30 h

10.45 h

12.00 h

13.15 h

14.30 h

15.45 h

17.15 h

Welcome

Samuel Rowe (Padua), More Langobardorum: Lombard Royal Authority and 
the Racing Barbarian Bust, 568–757
Staff Commentator: Simon MacLean

Coffee break

Andrea Tomasini (Padua), Spaces of Justice, Spaces of Power. Judicial Assem-
blies as means of Communication of Authority in the Disputes between 
Parma and Piacenza (7th-9th centuries)
Staff Commentator: Simon MacLean

Zachary Brookman (St Andrews), The Valtellina Massacre (July 1620) and the 
Power of Memory in the Thirty Years’ War
Staff Commentator: Paola Molino
Lunch break

Basil Bowlder (St Andrews), The Battle of Beachy Head (1690): Communicating 
Defeat in Early Modern Europe
Staff Commentator: Matteo Millan

Miriam Campopiano (Padua), The Communication System as an Instrument of 
Power: North American Territories and the War of the Spanish Succession 
Staff Commentator: Arthur der Weduwen

Emanuele Venchi (Padua), Italian Postal Censorship
Staff Commentator: Kate Ferris


