



January 15th 2025

9.00 AM - 6.00 PM

Sala Bortolami
Palazzo Jonoch-Gulinelli

Dottorato in Studi Storici, Geografici e antropologici
Università di Padova e Università Ca' Foscari di Venezia

Joint seminar St Andrews University, University of Padua

"COMMUNICATION AND POWER"

9.00 h	Welcome
9.15 h	Samuel Rowe (Padua), More Langobardorum: Lombard Royal Authority and the Racing Barbarian Bust, 568–757 Staff Commentator: Simon MacLean
10.30 h	Coffee break
10.45 h	Andrea Tomasini (Padua), Spaces of Justice, Spaces of Power. Judicial Assemblies as means of Communication of Authority in the Disputes between Parma and Piacenza (7th-9th centuries) Staff Commentator: Simon MacLean
12.00 h	Zachary Brookman (St Andrews), The Valtellina Massacre (July 1620) and the Power of Memory in the Thirty Years' War Staff Commentator: Paola Molino
13.15 h	Lunch break
14.30 h	Basil Bowlder (St Andrews), The Battle of Beachy Head (1690): Communicating Defeat in Early Modern Europe Staff Commentator: Matteo Millan
15.45 h	Miriam Campopiano (Padua), The Communication System as an Instrument of Power: North American Territories and the War of the Spanish Succession Staff Commentator: Arthur der Weduwen
17.15 h	Emanuele Venchi (Padua), Italian Postal Censorship Staff Commentator: Kate Ferris



UNIVERSITÀ
DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA



University of
St Andrews



Università
Ca' Foscari
Venezia

Contacts:
<https://dottoratogesta.it/>
email: segreteria@dottoratogesta.it